
KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL – ESPRESSO FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 

Sr 
No. 

Name of the 
Individual 

Designation Contact No. Email id 

1 Mr. Jigar Pandit Executive 
Director 

022-67502000 jigarpandit@sharekhan.com 

2 Mr. Dibyendu Sahu Executive 
Director 

022-67502000 dibyendu@sharekhan.com 

3 Ms. Parminder 
Varma 

Executive 
Director 

022-67502000 parminder.varma@sharekhan.com

4 Mr. Anshuman Das Executive 
Director 

022-61169000/61150000 anshuman.das@sharekhan.com

5 Mr. R. Kalyanaraman Executive 
Director and 
Chief Executive 
Officer 

022-61169000/61150000 ceo@myespresso.com 
kalyanaraman@sharekhan.com 

6 Mr. Satish Nagda Director 022-67502000 satish.nagda@sharekhan.com 

7 Mr. Stefan Groening Director 022-67502000 stefan.groening@sharekhan.com 

8 Mr. Jean Christophe 
Gougeon 

Director 022-67502000 jean-christophe@sharekhan.com 

9 Mr. Sumeet Chugh Chief Financial 
Officer 

022-61169000/61150000 sumeet.chugh@sharekhan.com

10 Amit Jaokar CISO 022-61169000/61150000 amit.jaokar@sharekhan.com 

11 Ms. Ritu Sharma Company 
Secretary 

022-61169000/61150000 ritu.sharma@sharekhan.com 

12 Mr. Ravindra 
Ramchandra 
Kalvankar 

Compliance 
Officer 

022-62263303 complianceofficer@myespresso.com
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